








附件

2025-2026 年苏州市印刷服务框架协议采购入围供应商

标段一

序号 供应商名称 联系电话 优惠率

1 苏州市顺星印刷有限公司 0512-65713655 88.80%

2 苏州市吴中区美亚印刷厂 0512-65870203 86.00%

3 苏州文星印刷有限公司 0512-67242522 85.00%

4 吴江同里文化印刷厂 0512-63330252 84.65%

5 苏州市杏花印刷厂 0512-69221837 83.67%

6 吴江市立新包装印刷厂 0512-63922670 83.01%

7 常熟市白云印刷有限公司 0512-52851824 82.35%

8 苏州汤泰塑料制品有限公司 0512-65991900 82.00%

9 常熟市教育印刷四厂有限公司 0512-52561212 80.01%

10 昆山市龙凤印刷有限公司 0512-57231389 80.00%

11 吴江市东鸿印刷有限公司 0512-63003481 80.00%

12 苏州协创印刷有限公司 0512-65213980 80.00%

13 苏州大智印刷有限公司 0512-65978456 80.00%

14 常熟市唐市厍浜印刷厂 0512-52571763 80.00%

15 昆山市亭林印刷有限责任公司 0512-57751097 80.00%

16 苏州市金阊区保兴印刷厂 0512-67232471 80.00%

17 吴江良友印刷有限公司 0512-63482354 80.00%

18 苏州奥德彩广告传媒有限公司 19517208356 80.00%

19 无锡双龙信息纸有限公司 0510-85996848 80.00%

20 苏州吉盛教育印务有限公司 0512-66398310 80.00%

21 张家港市文艺印刷厂 0512-58987363 79.96%

22 吴江市平望华南印刷厂 0512-63652430 79.90%

23 苏州市神州数码彩色图文有限公司 0512-65219878 79.87%

24 常熟市教育创新印刷有限公司 0512-52536768 79.55%

25 昆山文杰印刷有限公司 0512-57232551 79.25%

26 泰州恒信广告工程有限公司 0523-86884108 79.00%

27 张家港市兆丰彩印厂 0512-58650819 79.00%

28 太仓市联华印刷厂 0512-53575390 78.99%



29 张家港市蓝天印刷有限公司 0512-58650665 78.68%

30 苏州市古得堡数码印刷有限公司 0512-66654386 78.66%

31 苏州工业园区华松印务有限公司 0512-65759260 78.47%

32 昆山市秦峰印刷有限公司 0512-57478120 78.30%

33 常熟市顺盛印刷包装厂有限公司 0512-52694545 78.30%

34 昆山市红晖印刷有限公司 0512-57464226 78.28%

35 张家港市毕升印刷有限公司 0512-58229538 78.25%

36 昆山市千灯联谊印刷厂 0512-57470518 78.25%

37 苏州市吴江机关文印商务服务有限公司 0512-63980105 78.20%

38 张家港市汇丰印刷有限公司 0512-58687388 78.20%

39 苏州市大元印捷数码科技有限公司 0512-68618612 78.20%

40 张家港市天天印刷有限公司 0512-35016073 78.12%

41 苏州创信印刷科技有限公司 0512-66305160 78.00%

42 苏州高新区宏志包装印刷有限公司 0512-66650500 78.00%

43 张家港市恒丰包装有限公司 0512-56777901 77.95%

44 太仓市华彩印务有限公司 0512-53569896 77.80%

45 张家港市文教印刷有限公司 0512-58681658 77.35%

46 张家港市乘航印刷厂 0512-58292025 77.30%

47 张家港市杨舍开发区红江包装厂 0512-56765870 77.25%

48 常熟市虞山镇合丰印刷厂 0512-52818278 77.20%

49 江苏彩乐多广告有限公司 15501681666 77.00%

50 常熟市教育印刷二厂有限公司 0512-52621118 76.65%

51 苏州成佳印务包装有限公司 0512-65842154 76.12%

52 苏州市墨利印刷有限公司 0512-66613266 76.10%

53 张家港市长虹印刷厂 18121559095 76.00%

54 苏州市仁泰彩印包装有限公司 0512-65411170 75.80%

55 常熟市兴达印刷有限公司 0512-52381162 75.69%

56 张家港市一统印刷有限公司 0512-58274432 75.55%

57 苏州印特数码图文有限公司 0512-57760948 75.50%

58 苏州市欣光印刷厂 0512-67076812 75.50%

59 昆山市庆艺印刷有限公司 0512-57223600 75.34%

60 昆山亭林制版印务有限公司 0512-57530107 75.20%

61 常熟市福利印刷有限公司 0512-52845238 75.20%

62 苏州市筑春印刷有限公司 0512-68110712 75.15%



63 苏州市大元印务有限公司 0512-68618613 75.05%

64 昆山市荣华彩印有限公司 0512-57381235 75.00%

65 苏州名诚印刷有限公司 0512-65309953 75.00%

66 苏州市亿利达印刷有限公司 0512-68150977 75.00%

67 苏州恒久印务有限公司 0512-65615370 75.00%

68 苏州大拇指传媒科技有限公司 0512-65838088 75.00%

69 江苏印捷办公科技有限公司 0517-86884211 75.00%

70 昆山市安蒂印刷厂 0512-50375386 75.00%

71 张家港市百草园彩印厂 0512-56793291 75.00%

72 苏州银鸽包装制品有限公司 0512-53518168 75.00%

73 苏州市龙捷印刷社 0512-67480551 75.00%

74 张家港市融媒印刷有限公司 0512-58673117 75.00%

75 张家港市鸿伟印刷有限公司 0512-56777902 74.98%

76 苏州市新彩视广告印务有限公司 0512-65512305 74.68%

77 太仓市文艺印刷厂 0512-68567865 74.50%

78 苏州市普济塑料有限公司 0512-65337083 74.12%

79 呼和浩特市新欣广告有限公司 19984883888 74.09%

80 苏州工业园区鸿博印刷厂 0512-62570563 73.00%

81 吴江市晨光印业有限公司 0512-63771282 73.00%

82 江苏华伟广告传媒有限公司 0512-66703592 72.87%

83 苏州市爱欧广告有限公司 0512-65157775 72.85%

84 太仓市双凤印刷厂 0512-53435622 72.12%

85
苏州工业园区美柯乐制版印务有限责任公

司 0512-67602656 72.12%

86 苏州彩易达包装制品有限公司 0512-65965282 72.05%

87 苏州市科技印刷有限公司 0512-65190446 72.01%

88 苏州日报印刷中心有限公司 0512-65640825 72.01%

89 邦克设计营造（苏州）有限公司 0512-65801858 72.00%

90 苏州华美教育印刷有限公司 0512-65391146 72.00%

91 金龙印刷（苏州）有限公司 0512-65028188 71.71%

92 太仓友谊印务有限公司 0512-53538163 70.95%

93 南京凯德印刷有限公司 025-84713186 70.08%

94 常熟市虞山美术包装厂 0512-52195852 70.06%

95 昆山市林达广告策划印务有限公司 0512-57459999 70.00%



96 苏州市富仰印刷有限公司 0512-50177059 70.00%

97 苏州市华方印务有限公司 0512-65091033 70.00%

98 苏州市朝扬印刷厂 0512-65510086 70.00%

99 太仓市新亚印刷厂 0512-53523088 69.25%

100 苏州市深广印刷有限公司 0512-69323232 68.00%

101 张家港市鼎业印刷有限公司 0512-56766899 68.00%

102 南通君信印刷科技有限公司 0513-80226009 68.00%

103 张家港市杨舍镇西城官厅印刷厂 0512-58129838 65.00%

标段二

序号 供应商名称 联系电话 优惠率

1 昆山市龙凤印刷有限公司 0512-57231389 68.00%

2 上海安兴实业集团有限公司 021-64348668 60.00%

3 昆山市秦峰印刷有限公司 0512-57478120 59.00%

4 苏州创信印刷科技有限公司 0512-66305160 58.00%

5 常熟市顺盛印刷包装厂有限公司 0512-52694545 56.30%

6 昆山文杰印刷有限公司 0512-57232551 55.52%

7 苏州市大元印务有限公司 0512-68618613 54.50%

8 苏州市深广印刷有限公司 0512-69323232 50.00%

9 常熟市教育创新印刷有限公司 0512-52536768 45.55%

标段三

序号 供应商名称 联系电话 优惠率

1 苏州市杏花印刷厂 0512-69221837 86.77%

2 苏州市顺星印刷有限公司 0512-65713655 83.20%

3 苏州协创印刷有限公司 0512-65213980 83.00%

4 昆山美弘春印刷制品有限公司 0512-57795128 83.00%

5 吴江同里文化印刷厂 0512-63330252 82.65%

6 苏州汤泰塑料制品有限公司 0512-65991900 82.00%

7 昆山市亭林印刷有限责任公司 0512-57751097 82.00%

8 苏州文星印刷有限公司 0512-67242522 80.99%

9 太仓友谊印务有限公司 0512-53538163 80.95%

10 苏州市仁泰彩印包装有限公司 0512-65411170 80.60%

11 常熟市教育印刷四厂有限公司 0512-52561212 80.02%



12 常熟市唐市厍浜印刷厂 0512-52571763 80.00%

13 苏州大智印刷有限公司 0512-65978456 80.00%

14 吴江良友印刷有限公司 0512-63482354 80.00%

15 苏州市金阊区保兴印刷厂 0512-67232471 80.00%

16 苏州奥德彩广告传媒有限公司 19517208356 80.00%

17 无锡双龙信息纸有限公司 0510-85996848 80.00%

18 吴江市立新包装印刷厂 0512-63922670 79.99%

19 苏州市吴江机关文印商务服务有限公司 0512-63980105 79.80%

20 昆山文杰印刷有限公司 0512-57232551 79.31%

21 昆山市龙凤印刷有限公司 0512-57231389 79.00%

22 苏州市神州数码彩色图文有限公司 0512-65219878 78.76%

23 常熟市白云印刷有限公司 0512-52851824 78.75%

24 苏州高新区宏志包装印刷有限公司 0512-66650500 78.00%

25 苏州恒久印务有限公司 0512-65615370 78.00%

26 常熟市虞山镇合丰印刷厂 0512-52818278 77.20%

27 江苏彩乐多广告有限公司 15501681666 77.00%

28 苏州市爱欧广告有限公司 0512-65157775 76.86%

29 苏州工业园区华松印务有限公司 0512-65759260 76.73%

30 常熟市沙家浜彩印厂 0512-52501133 76.55%

31 苏州市古得堡数码印刷有限公司 0512-66654386 76.22%

32 苏州成佳印务包装有限公司 0512-65842154 76.12%

33 吴江市东鸿印刷有限公司 0512-63003481 76.00%

34 张家港市长虹印刷厂 18121559095 76.00%

35 常熟市教育印刷二厂有限公司 0512-52621118 75.88%

36 常熟市教育创新印刷有限公司 0512-52536768 75.55%

37 江苏印捷办公科技有限公司 0517-86884211 75.00%

38 昆山市荣华彩印有限公司 0512-57381235 75.00%

39 苏州银鸽包装制品有限公司 0512-53518168 75.00%

40 苏州创信印刷科技有限公司 0512-66305160 75.00%

41 苏州市亿利达印刷有限公司 0512-68150977 75.00%

42 苏州名诚印刷有限公司 0512-65309953 75.00%

43 太仓市联华印刷厂 0512-53575390 74.99%

44 昆山市红晖印刷有限公司 0512-57464226 74.88%

45 昆山市秦峰印刷有限公司 0512-57478120 74.85%



46 昆山市千灯联谊印刷厂 0512-57470518 74.80%

47 苏州市普济塑料有限公司 0512-65337083 74.12%

48 呼和浩特市新欣广告有限公司 19984883888 74.09%

49 吴江市平望华南印刷厂 0512-63652430 73.90%

50 太仓市华彩印务有限公司 0512-53569896 73.80%

51 常熟市兴达印刷有限公司 0512-52381162 73.69%

52 苏州市欣光印刷厂 0512-67076812 73.50%

53 苏州市筑春印刷有限公司 0512-68110712 73.15%

54 苏州市大元印务有限公司 0512-68618613 73.05%

55 苏州工业园区鸿博印刷厂 0512-62570563 73.00%

56 常熟市顺盛印刷包装厂有限公司 0512-52694545 73.00%

57 张家港市文教印刷有限公司 0512-58681658 72.50%

58 张家港市杨舍开发区红江包装厂 0512-56765870 72.45%

59 张家港市乘航印刷厂 0512-58292025 72.40%

60 苏州工业园区美柯乐制版印务有限责任公司 0512-67602656 72.12%

61 张家港市兆丰彩印厂 0512-58650819 72.00%

62 昆山市安蒂印刷厂 0512-50375386 72.00%

63 苏州市新彩视广告印务有限公司 0512-65512305 71.89%

64 张家港市毕升印刷有限公司 0512-58229538 71.55%

65 昆山市庆艺印刷有限公司 0512-57223600 71.30%

66 昆山亭林制版印务有限公司 0512-57530107 71.20%

67 苏州市大元印捷数码科技有限公司 0512-68618612 71.10%

68 苏州印特数码图文有限公司 0512-57760948 71.10%

69 太仓市文艺印刷厂 0512-68567865 70.50%

70 张家港市天天印刷有限公司 0512-35016073 70.38%

71 苏州彩易达包装制品有限公司 0512-65965282 70.15%

72 苏州市墨利印刷有限公司 0512-66613266 70.10%

73 常熟市福利印刷有限公司 0512-52845238 70.02%

74 张家港市融媒印刷有限公司 0512-58673117 70.01%

75 苏州大拇指传媒科技有限公司 0512-65838088 70.00%

76 吴江市晨光印业有限公司 0512-63771282 70.00%

77 苏州市富仰印刷有限公司 0512-50177059 70.00%

78 苏州市朝扬印刷厂 0512-65510086 70.00%

79 苏州吉盛教育印务有限公司 0512-66398310 70.00%



80 苏州市华方印务有限公司 0512-65091033 70.00%

81 张家港市文艺印刷厂 0512-58987363 69.98%

82 张家港市恒丰包装有限公司 0512-56777901 69.95%

83 金龙印刷（苏州）有限公司 0512-65028188 69.69%

84 苏州日报印刷中心有限公司 0512-65640825 69.01%

85 南京凯德印刷有限公司 025-84713186 69.01%

86 邦克设计营造（苏州）有限公司 0512-65801858 69.00%

87 苏州市龙捷印刷社 0512-67480551 68.00%

88 张家港市汇丰印刷有限公司 0512-58687388 65.80%

89 常熟市虞山美术包装厂 0512-52195852 65.06%

90 张家港市杨舍镇西城官厅印刷厂 0512-58129838 65.00%

91 昆山市林达广告策划印务有限公司 0512-57459999 65.00%

92 张家港市鼎业印刷有限公司 0512-56766899 65.00%

93 苏州市深广印刷有限公司 0512-69323232 65.00%

94 张家港市鸿伟印刷有限公司 0512-56777902 64.99%

95 张家港市蓝天印刷有限公司 0512-58650665 64.08%

96 苏州市科技印刷有限公司 0512-65190446 63.00%

97 张家港市百草园彩印厂 0512-56793291 62.00%

标段四

序号 供应商名称 联系电话 优惠率

1 苏州市杏花印刷厂 0512-69221837 87.88%

2 昆山美弘春印刷制品有限公司 0512-57795128 86.00%

3 苏州市仁泰彩印包装有限公司 0512-65411170 85.50%

4 苏州市吴中区美亚印刷厂 0512-65870203 83.00%

5 吴江同里文化印刷厂 0512-63330252 82.88%

6 苏州市顺星印刷有限公司 0512-65713655 82.80%

7 吴江市立新包装印刷厂 0512-63922670 82.13%

8 苏州汤泰塑料制品有限公司 0512-65991900 82.00%

9 吴江市芦墟健业印刷厂 0512-63255381 82.00%

10 常熟市唐市厍浜印刷厂 0512-52571763 80.00%

11 苏州大智印刷有限公司 0512-65978456 80.00%

12 昆山市亭林印刷有限责任公司 0512-57751097 80.00%

13 苏州市金阊区保兴印刷厂 0512-67232471 80.00%



14 苏州奥德彩广告传媒有限公司 19517208356 80.00%

15 无锡双龙信息纸有限公司 0510-85996848 80.00%

16 昆山市龙凤印刷有限公司 0512-57231389 79.00%

17 苏州工业园区华松印务有限公司 0512-65759260 78.12%

18 苏州高新区宏志包装印刷有限公司 0512-66650500 78.00%

19 苏州协创印刷有限公司 0512-65213980 78.00%

20 苏州市爱欧广告有限公司 0512-65157775 77.79%

21 苏州市古得堡数码印刷有限公司 0512-66654386 77.33%

22 江苏彩乐多广告有限公司 15501681666 77.00%

23 常熟市教育印刷四厂有限公司 0512-52561212 76.54%

24 常熟市白云印刷有限公司 0512-52851824 76.50%

25 苏州成佳印务包装有限公司 0512-65842154 76.12%

26 泰州恒信广告工程有限公司 0523-86884108 76.00%

27 张家港市长虹印刷厂 18121559095 76.00%

28 太仓友谊印务有限公司 0512-53538163 75.95%

29 江苏华伟广告传媒有限公司 0512-66703592 75.87%

30 苏州市神州数码彩色图文有限公司 0512-65219878 75.82%

31 昆山市荣华彩印有限公司 0512-57381235 75.00%

32 苏州市亿利达印刷有限公司 0512-68150977 75.00%

33 苏州创信印刷科技有限公司 0512-66305160 75.00%

34 常熟市兴达印刷有限公司 0512-52381162 74.79%

35 昆山市秦峰印刷有限公司 0512-57478120 74.70%

36 昆山市红晖印刷有限公司 0512-57464226 74.69%

37 昆山市千灯联谊印刷厂 0512-57470518 74.68%

38 苏州市普济塑料有限公司 0512-65337083 74.12%

39 呼和浩特市新欣广告有限公司 19984883888 74.09%

40 太仓市联华印刷厂 0512-53575390 73.99%

41 吴江市平望华南印刷厂 0512-63652430 73.90%

42 太仓市新亚印刷厂 0512-53523088 73.84%

43 昆山文杰印刷有限公司 0512-57232551 73.24%

44 常熟市教育印刷二厂有限公司 0512-52621118 72.88%

45 苏州市新彩视广告印务有限公司 0512-65512305 72.28%

46 苏州工业园区美柯乐制版印务有限责任公司 0512-67602656 72.12%

47 昆山市安蒂印刷厂 0512-50375386 72.00%



48 苏州市龙捷印刷社 0512-67480551 72.00%

49 太仓市华彩印务有限公司 0512-53569896 71.80%

50 苏州彩易达包装制品有限公司 0512-65965282 71.75%

51 张家港市毕升印刷有限公司 0512-58229538 71.55%

52 太仓市双凤印刷厂 0512-53435622 71.16%

53 苏州市朝扬印刷厂 0512-65510086 71.00%

54 常熟市顺盛印刷包装厂有限公司 0512-52694545 70.65%

55 张家港市文教印刷有限公司 0512-58681658 70.40%

56 张家港市乘航印刷厂 0512-58292025 70.30%

57 张家港市杨舍开发区红江包装厂 0512-56765870 70.30%

58 苏州印特数码图文有限公司 0512-57760948 70.10%

59 常熟市虞山镇合丰印刷厂 0512-52818278 70.10%

60 苏州文星印刷有限公司 0512-67242522 70.02%

61 苏州银鸽包装制品有限公司 0512-53518168 70.00%

62 苏州市富仰印刷有限公司 0512-50177059 70.00%

63 苏州恒久印务有限公司 0512-65615370 70.00%

64 苏州名诚印刷有限公司 0512-65309953 70.00%

65 苏州市华方印务有限公司 0512-65091033 70.00%

66 苏州吉盛教育印务有限公司 0512-66398310 70.00%

67 南京凯德印刷有限公司 025-84713186 69.01%

68 邦克设计营造（苏州）有限公司 0512-65801858 69.00%

69 太仓市文艺印刷厂 0512-68567865 68.50%

70 苏州市筑春印刷有限公司 0512-68110712 68.15%

71 南通君信印刷科技有限公司 0513-80226009 68.00%

72 吴江良友印刷有限公司 0512-63482354 68.00%

73 昆山市林达广告策划印务有限公司 0512-57459999 68.00%

74 吴江市晨光印业有限公司 0512-63771282 68.00%

75 苏州市大元印务有限公司 0512-68618613 67.50%

76 苏州市大元印捷数码科技有限公司 0512-68618612 67.10%

77 常熟市福利印刷有限公司 0512-52845238 67.03%

78 苏州市吴江机关文印商务服务有限公司 0512-63980105 67.00%

79 金龙印刷（苏州）有限公司 0512-65028188 66.66%

80 苏州市欣光印刷厂 0512-67076812 66.35%

81 浙江黄岩四达证章厂 0576-84168744 66.00%



82 昆山市庆艺印刷有限公司 0512-57223600 65.13%

83 常熟市虞山美术包装厂 0512-52195852 65.06%

84 昆山亭林制版印务有限公司 0512-57530107 65.00%

85 昆山市花桥勤峰印刷厂 0512-57691256 65.00%

86 张家港市杨舍镇西城官厅印刷厂 0512-58129838 65.00%

87 张家港市融媒印刷有限公司 0512-58673117 65.00%

88 苏州大拇指传媒科技有限公司 0512-65838088 65.00%

89 苏州市墨利印刷有限公司 0512-66613266 63.10%

90 张家港市天天印刷有限公司 0512-35016073 62.36%

91 张家港市彩源印刷有限公司 0512-58599038 62.00%

92 苏州工业园区鸿博印刷厂 0512-62570563 62.00%

93 苏州市深广印刷有限公司 0512-69323232 62.00%

94 张家港市鼎业印刷有限公司 0512-56766899 62.00%

95 吴江市东鸿印刷有限公司 0512-63003481 61.00%

96 常熟市教育创新印刷有限公司 0512-52536768 60.05%

97 苏州市科技印刷有限公司 0512-65190446 60.01%

98 张家港市兆丰彩印厂 0512-58650819 60.00%

99 张家港市恒丰包装有限公司 0512-56777901 59.99%

100 张家港市文艺印刷厂 0512-58987363 59.97%

101 张家港市汇丰印刷有限公司 0512-58687388 59.90%

102 张家港市蓝天印刷有限公司 0512-58650665 59.68%

103 张家港市百草园彩印厂 0512-56793291 59.25%

104 苏州艺印堂图文设计有限公司 0512-57335353 57.75%


